
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Csenior-E8-Maxi45

Final A
Pichot, Daniel (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Brizuela, Hernán (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Semifinales A
Pichot, Daniel (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Beloqui, Ramón (River Plate)
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Brizuela, Hernán (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Pighini, Pablo (Ntra. Señora Lourdes)
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4tos de Final A
Beloqui, Ramón (River Plate)

Ovejero, Fernando (River Plate)
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Pichot, Daniel (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Greco, Juan Carlos (Club Fenix)
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Pighini, Pablo (Ntra. Señora Lourdes)

Lamazon, Gustavo Gabriel (Soc.
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Brizuela, Hernán (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Trujillo, Jhon Jairo (River Plate)
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Final B
Carlevarino, Pablo (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Amendola, Julio (UBA Exactas)
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Semifinales B
Amendola, Julio (UBA Exactas)

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)
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Carlevarino, Pablo (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Almiron, Esteban (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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4tos de Final B
Almiron, Esteban (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Vazquez, Alejandro (River Plate)
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Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

Corro Molas, Marcos (Ferrocarril
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Zona D
Ovejero, Fernando (River Plate)

Corro Molas, Marcos (Ferrocarril
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Pighini, Pablo (Ntra. Señora Lourdes)

Vazquez, Alejandro (River Plate)

 3

 1

 9

11

11

 7

11

 7

11

 4

  2

 -2

Pighini, Pablo (Ntra. Señora Lourdes)

Ovejero, Fernando (River Plate)
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Corro Molas, Marcos (Ferrocarril

Vazquez, Alejandro (River Plate)
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Ovejero, Fernando (River Plate)

Vazquez, Alejandro (River Plate)

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 4

11

 8

  2

 -2

Pighini, Pablo (Ntra. Señora Lourdes)

Corro Molas, Marcos (Ferrocarril
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Zona C
Beloqui, Ramón (River Plate)

Almiron, Esteban (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Lamazon, Gustavo Gabriel (Soc.

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

 3
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Beloqui, Ramón (River Plate)

Lamazon, Gustavo Gabriel (Soc.
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Almiron, Esteban (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

 3
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Beloqui, Ramón (River Plate)

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)

 3
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Lamazon, Gustavo Gabriel (Soc.

Almiron, Esteban (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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Zona B
Brizuela, Hernán (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Amendola, Julio (UBA Exactas)

 3
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Brizuela, Hernán (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Greco, Juan Carlos (Club Fenix)

 3
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Greco, Juan Carlos (Club Fenix)

Amendola, Julio (UBA Exactas)

 3
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Zona A
Pichot, Daniel (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Carlevarino, Pablo (Ferrocarril Oeste)

 3
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 5
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Pichot, Daniel (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Trujillo, Jhon Jairo (River Plate)
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Trujillo, Jhon Jairo (River Plate)

Carlevarino, Pablo (Ferrocarril Oeste)
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